
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 9 9 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 05769257 

Name of Company 

Insert full name of Crown Sports (UK) Limited 
company 

Insert full name and address fe Stuart Garner 

94 New Waik 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 12 July 2013 

Signed Date Ag , f 

Zl 
Presenter's name, C0010 For Official Use 
iawn. and reference Crown Sports (UK) Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

if any, 

Stuart Garner | 

G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 

Leicester % 
LE1 7EA 2 

D> 
i 

a *A2CIEUYI" 
Ao4 13/07/2013 #200 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Crown Sports (UK) Limited 

on the 12 July 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name MonwAMMAD SuAuD 

Ae Signed Laan (Ua 

Dated 

we eve wees 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Any other resolutions which the 
proxy-holder ts to propose or 

vote In favour of or against 
should be set out in numbered 
paragraphs tn the space 
provided below paragraph 1 If 

More room is required please 

use the other side of this form 

Voting Instructions for Resolutions 
FOR* AGAINST’ 

Special Resolution 

41 That theepmpany be wound up voluntarily 

Ordinary Resolutions 

2 That Stuart Garner of G2 Advisory Limited be 
nominated as Liquidator for the purpose of such 
winding u 

ci 
3 That the fees, expenses and disbursements of 

G2 Advisory Limited be approved at £4,250 00 
for the preparation of the estimated statement of 
affairs, which includes the costs of any third 

parties instructed to assist, and £750 for the 
costs of convening the meetings of members 
and creditors (excluding VAT) In addition, they 

may deduct their disbursement costs incurred 
(eg postage, stationery, meeting room hire, 
advertising etc) 

* PLEASE TICK AS APPROPRIATE 

Signature Y : Lore Date 



Crown Sports (UK) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 July 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Goodwill 6,000.00 NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Stock 40,000 00 Uncertain 

Cash at Paypal 4,134 43 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature AN Coe Date 

NIL 



Crown Sports (UK) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 July 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets avalfable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors.- 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by fioating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nit 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 494,016 12 
Directors Loan Account 168,838 02 
HMRC (VAT) 1,200 00 

364,054 14 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentilal creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (364,054 14) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (364,054 14) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficlency/surpius as regards members (364,154 14) 

Signature ‘\ e : Date



by 
Ob 

Ch0z 
Aine 

oF 
bLO0Z 

48A 
TOS 

Sdi 
149 

| e68q 

y
s
 

aunjeuBbis 

Buyyye}0, 
Sey;uy 

Cy 
vl yso'per 
